
NEVADA BOARD OF PAROLE COMMISSIONERS HEARING AGENDA

Report Name: NVRPARAG

Reference Name: NOTIS-RPT-OR-0103.8

Run Date: MAY-12-16 03:05 PM

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________

1Page: of 1

PAROLE BOARD ROOM 201 (PBN2) 
1677 Old Hot Springs Road, Suite A, Carson City, NV 89701

PAROLE BOARD ROOM 201 (PBN2) 
1677 Old Hot Springs Road, Suite A, Carson City, NV 89701

VIDEO CONF TO: FLORENCE MCCLURE  WOMENS CORRECTIONAL CR 4370 Smiley Road,  , Las Vegas, NV
89115

MPR
PAR
PAR

MPR
PAR
MPR
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
MPR
PAR
PAR
PAR

PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR

60814
1072241
1073020

1078071
1101451
1107495
1108487
1114902
1140166
1141764
1146180
1147367
1151760
1156517
1157024

1157028
1157123
1157197
1157218
1157220
1157345
1157754

LUZ RIOS
ANGELA HERNANDEZ
KAYLA ALVAREZ-
POWELL
AMBER PETERS-FLOYD
JEANETTE BERNARDI
BOBBI MORTIMER
SHAMISHA ADAMS
KERI RASH
SHAWNA DONATO
KELSEA GLASS
AMANDA JOHNS
ROBIN HARRISON
KIMBERLY BASTIDAS
CINDY GROENENWEG
SOUNA
DURMOHAMMAD
MELISSA WILLIAMS
ELIZABETH GEORGE
BRITNEY JACKSON
TAYLOR SUNDERMAN
CHRISTINE FERRO
MELINDA LUNDAY
TARA MORRIS

SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC

SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC

SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC
SNWCC

June 29th, 2016 08:15 am
1 1ofAgenda

A Panel of the Board of Parole Commissioners (Board), will consider releasing eligible prisoners to the 

community, or to a consecutive sentence. This meeting is open to the public. Visitors may attend the 

hearing at the location(s) indicated for the specific hearing date set for the prisoner. Visitors attending

at a correctional location should contact the specific correctional location for any attendance 

restrictions or requirements.

The Panel may close portions of hearings to accept confidential victim information, as provided in NRS 

213.131(8), and to deliberate in private, pursuant to NRS 213.131(5). The Board will accept public comments

from applicable victims during a public hearing, pursuant to NRS 213.131(4).

Any recommendation made by a Panel is subject to final approval by the affirmative action of a majority of 

the Board pursuant to NRS 213.133. Pursuant to NRS 233B.126, the Board is not required to accept public 

comment prior to the commencement or conclusion of a contested case or a quasi-judicial proceeding that may

affect the due process rights of an individual.  No public comment will be accepted at this hearing. 

The Panel reserves the right to take items in a different order to accomplish business in the most 

efficient manner. Prisoners may be removed from this agenda for reasons including, but not limited to: a 

determination of ineligibility for parole; a prisoner not being available at the time of the hearing; the 

lack of available information to enable the Board to make an informed decision; a failure to properly 

notify a victim of his or her rights in accordance with NRS 213.131(4); or, a failure to properly notify a 

prisoner of his or her rights in accordance with NRS 213.131(9).


